Сентябрь 2019г.
	Группы
	1мл. А
	1мл. Б
	2 мл. А
	2мл.Б
	Ср. А
	Ср. Б
	Ст. А
	Ст. Б
	Под. А
	Под. Б
	Лого А
	Лого Б
	ГКП

	Списочный состав на 

№ Приказа
	21
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	23
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	31
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	31
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	33
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	31
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	32
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	34
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	31
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	29
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	19
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	19
№20/1 26.08.19,
№21 30.08.19
	2
№21 30.08.19

	Зачисление
№ Приказа

	
	
	1
№24
11.09.19
	
	
	2
№24
11.09.19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
№26
30.09.19

	Выбытие
№ Приказа

	
	
	
	1
№25
16.09.19
	1
№23 06.09.19
	1
№23 06.09.19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Всего

	21
	23
	32
	30
	32
	32
	32
	34
	31
	29
	19
	19
	13



Октябрь 2019г.
	Группы
	1мл. А
	1мл. Б
	2 мл. А
	2мл.Б
	Ср. А
	Ср. Б
	Ст. А
	Ст. Б
	Под. А
	Под. Б
	Лого А
	Лого Б
	ГКП

	Списочный состав на 

№ Приказа
	21

	23

	32

	30
	32

	32

	32

	34

	31

	29

	19

	19

	13


	Зачисление
№ Приказа

	
	
	1
№28
07.10.19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Выбытие
№ Приказа

	
	1
№29
09.10.19
	
	
	
	
	
	1
№27 02.10.19
	
	
	
	
	

	Всего

	21
	22
	33
	30
	32
	32
	32
	33
	31
	29
	19
	19
	13







[bookmark: _GoBack]Декабрь 2019г.
	Группы
	1мл. А
	1мл. Б
	2 мл. А
	2мл.Б
	Ср. А
	Ср. Б
	Ст. А
	Ст. Б
	Под. А
	Под. Б
	Лого А
	Лого Б
	ГКП

	Списочный состав на 

№ Приказа
	21

	22

	33

	30
	32

	32

	32

	33

	31

	29

	19

	19

	13


	Зачисление
№ Приказа

	
	1
№33
23.12.19
	
	1
№32
16.12.19
	
	1
№31
10.12.19

	1
№33
23.12.19
	
	
	
	
	
	2
№30
02.12.19

	Выбытие
№ Приказа

	
	
	
	
	
	1
№31/1
10.12.19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Всего

	21
	23
	33
	31
	32
	32
	33
	33
	31
	29
	19
	19
	15





